_ SoutheastPlaza.com _
P.O. Box 178
Washington, Ga 30673
support@SouthEastPlaza.com

-Return Authorization-

Company: RA Number:
Address: RA Date:
City: Phone Number:
State: Zip: Fax Number:
Contact: Order #:
s
Description Part # Reason | Qty Cost Amount
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Return Authorizations are required for all returns for | Sub Total $0.00
exch_ange, credit or refgnds._ If produ_cts were Freight
received damage, a claim with the shipper needs to
be filed: Sales Tax
Shipper: Claim # Other
Date Claim Filed: Total $0.00
Office Use Only
Requesting:



mailto:support@SouthEastPlaza.com

	Refund: [  ]
	Reason: 
	0: [  ]
	1: [  ]
	2: [  ]
	3: [  ]
	4: [  ]
	5: [  ]
	6: [  ]
	7: [  ]
	8: [  ]

	Qty: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Cost: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Amount: 
	0: 0
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	6: 0
	7: 0
	8: 0

	SubTotal: 0
	Freight: 
	SalesTax: 
	Other: 
	Total: 0
	Company: 
	RA Number: 
	Address: 
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	City: 
	Phone: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Fax: 
	Contact: 
	OrderNumber: 
	ClaimNumber: 
	ClaimDate: 
	Shipper: [  ]
	Reset: 
	Email: 
	Description: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Part: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
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